Application No
CB0445096420
CB0445099020
CB0445142520
CB0445111420
CB0445115620
CB0445132420
CB0445094820
CB0445097420
CB0445126420
CB0445099820
CB0445130520
CB0445084720
CB0445095820
CB0444486520

Merit Rank Name Father Name Category
1{URVA KAUSHIK MUNISH KAUSHIK GENERAL
2|SIMRAN KAUR ANAND ~ [JASBIR SINGH ANAND | GENERAL
3|ANUMEET GILL RAGHBIR SINGH GILL ~ |GENERAL
4|{SANYUKTA AGRAWAL  [SANDEEP KUMAR GENERAL
5|DELIAKA GHANGHASS  [RAJIV RAJA GENERAL
7|TAMANNA PARAMIEET GENERAL

1 DEAN GENERAL
12|NEHA JAISINGH GENERAL
15|KIRAN BALA HARI CHAND BC-B

18[RAVNEET KAUR TAJINDER SINGH GENERAL
22|RUCHI SHARMA SUDARSHAN KUMAR SH/GENERAL
23|NIRUPA LAKSHMI NIKHILESH KUMAR SINHAGENERAL
25|SHRADDHA TRIPATHI  |NARESH CHANDRA TRIPAGENERAL
26|KIRAN SUNIL DUTT BC-A

Chaudhary Bansi Lal University

Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana

ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)
Phase-I SFS Round 1

Sex
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

D.O.B.
1998-12-03
1993-10-01
1998-06-01
2000-06-11
2000-08-09
2000-11-16
1996-02-08
1992-06-06
1988-03-16
1989-12-19
1987-02-25
1965-07-13
1988-06-04
1998-01-12

PGDRP

Alloted Category
AIO
AIO
AIO
AIO
HGC
HGC

Qual. %

94.3
91.83,
90

90

90

90
88.56,
86.42,
83.08;
80.75,
79.96,
79.63,
77.56,
66.42,

Alloted Collegn{ Admission Status Remarks
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