Chaudhary Bansi Lal University
Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana
ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)

Phase-I SFS Round 1
PGDRP

SI.No	Application No	Merit Rank	Name	Father Name	Category	Sex	D.O.B.	<b>Alloted Category</b>	Qual. %	Alloted Colleg	ge Admission Status	Remarks	
1	CB0445096420	1	URVA KAUSHIK	MUNISH KAUSHIK	GENERAL	FEMALE	1998-12-03	AIO	94.3	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
2	CB0445099020	2	SIMRAN KAUR ANAND	JASBIR SINGH ANAND	GENERAL	FEMALE	1993-10-01	AIO	91.83	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
3	CB0445142520	3	ANUMEET GILL	RAGHBIR SINGH GILL	GENERAL	FEMALE	1998-06-01	AIO	90	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
4	CB0445111420	4	SANYUKTA AGRAWAL	SANDEEP KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-06-11	AIO	90	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
5	CB0445115620	5	DELIAKA GHANGHASS	RAJIV RAJA	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-08-09	HGC	90	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
6	CB0445132420	7	TAMANNA	PARAMJEET	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-11-16	HGC	90	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
7	CB0445094820	10	SAMAIRA DEAN	SRINIVASAN	GENERAL	FEMALE	1996-02-08	HGC	88.56	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
8	CB0445097420	12	NEHA	JAI SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	1992-06-06	HGC	86.42	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
9	CB0445126420	15	KIRAN BALA	HARI CHAND	BC-B	FEMALE	1988-03-16	HGC	83.08	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
10	CB0445099820	18	RAVNEET KAUR	TAJINDER SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	1989-12-19	HGC	80.75	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
11	CB0445130520	22	RUCHI SHARMA	SUDARSHAN KUMAR SHA	GENERAL	FEMALE	1987-02-25	HGC	79.96	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
12	CB0445084720	23	NIRUPA LAKSHMI	NIKHILESH KUMAR SINHA	GENERAL	FEMALE	1965-07-13	HGC	79.63	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
13	CB0445095820	25	SHRADDHA TRIPATHI	NARESH CHANDRA TRIPA	GENERAL	FEMALE	1988-06-04	HGC	77.56	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani
14	CB0444486520	26	KIRAN	SUNIL DUTT	BC-A	FEMALE	1998-01-12	HGC	66.42	145 - Adarsh Reh	abilitation Centre for Mentally and Physically Handi	capted Children, Uttam Na	agar, Loharu Road, Bhiwani